UNIVERSAL AC INPUT AC-DC SINGLE OUTPUT 50 WATTS
CHASSIS-MOUNT SWITCHING POWER SUPPLIES MODULES
TPAS50S SERIES
FEATURES:
CHASSIS-MOUNT AC/DC MODULAR
POWER SUPPLIES
UNIVERSAL AC INPUT VOLTAGE FOR
THE WORLD WIDE USE

Inrush Current: Typ. 30.6A peak @ 230Vac.
Input Fuse: Use external fuse.
Dielectric Withstand: Meet IEC950.
EMI: Meet CISPR PUB.22 / FCC Class B.
Hold-up time: 19 mS @115Vac, 80mS @230Vac.
Earth Leakage: Less than 0.52mA @230Vac.
Keith Fryatt
TOTAL POWER INT'L
Stillen
TOTAL POWER INT'L   Tel: 877-646-0900   Fax: 978-453-7395Email: sales@total-power.com     http://www.total-power.com-1-
OUTPUT VOLTAGE/ CURRENT RATINGS CHART
SINGLE OUTPUT
MAIN O/P VO1 @ ★
MODEL NO.
Typ. Volt.
TPAS50-S033120 12.0A  +3.3V
TPAS50-S050090  9.0A  +5.0V
TPAS50-S120042  4.2A +12.0V
TPAS50-S150035  3.5A +15.0V
TPAS50-S240025  2.5A +24.0V
Symbols: "★" OVP built-in.   "@" Adjustable.
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS: MM [INCHES]      Weight: 378.0g (13.3 Oz.)
INPUT & OUTPUT CONNECTORS PIN ASSIGNMENT
 AC INPUT SINGLE OUTPUT